
-: TARIFF STRUCTURE FOR CDSL – DP :- 
(For “BASIC SERVICES DEMAT ACCOUNT” Scheme) 

 

PARTICULAR  TARIFF PLAN 
BSDA­1 

(upto ` 50,000/‐) 

TARIFF PLAN 
BSDA­2 

(` 50,001/‐ to ` 2,00,000/‐) 

TARIFF PLAN 
BSDA­3 

(above ` 2,00,001/‐) 
Statutory Charges at the 
time of Account Opening NIL NIL 

Documentation Charges 
Without fax indemnity 
With fax indemnity 

 
` 200 /- 
` 400 /- 

 
` 200 /- 
` 400 /- 

Annual Membership Charges 
For Individual/ NRI NIL 

 
` 100/- 

Demat 
(Dematerialisation) 

` 2.00 / Certificate 
(subject to minimum of  ` 
15.00/- Request)  
+ ` 35.00 (Postal Charges 
Per DRF) 

` 2.00 / Certificate 
(subject to minimum of  
` 15.00/- Request)  
+ ` 35.00 (Postal Charges 
Per DRF) 

Remat ` 30/- per certificate ` 30/- per certificate 
Transaction Charges 
Purchase Within Prithvi 
(Market & Off-market) 

 
NIL  

 
NIL  

Sale Within Prithvi 
(Market & Off-market) ` 15/- ` 15/- 

Purchase Outside Prithvi 
(Market & Off-market) NIL NIL 

Sale Outside Prithvi 
(Market & Off-market) ` 25/- ` 25/- 

Pledge Creation  
Pledge Creation confirmation  
Pledge Closure  
Pledge Closure confirmation  
Pledge Invocation  
Failed instruction charges 

` 25/- 
` 25/- 
` 25/- 
` 25/- 
` 25/- 
NIL 

` 25/- 
` 25/- 
` 25/- 
` 25/- 
` 25/- 
NIL 

Other Charges Extra statements shall be 
charged at ` 25/- Account. 

Extra statements shall be 
charged at ` 25/- Account. 

BSDA scheme will 
not be applicable, so 
kindly refer old tariff 
structure 
  

 
 
Note :- 
 

1. To all the existing eligible individuals to convert their demat account into BSDA on the date of the next 
AMC billing cycle base on value of holding of securities in the account. 

2. As per SEBI rule additional physical statement may be charged at fee not exceeding ` 25/- per 
statement.  

 


